
10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 882 Chalupsky, Michael TV Schriesheim M4083 1 3 4 : 4 8 
2 845 Hanusek, Lukas Razzaballduff Running Crew M3587 1 3 9 : 1 1 
3 864 Gassert, Dominic Razzaballduff Running Crew M3588 2 4 0 : 2 7 
4 842 Maier, Henrik Karlsruher Lemminge M2595 1 4 0 : 4 7 
5 851 Stöhlein, Tom LG Neckargemünd M1804 1 4 1 : 4 8 
6 862 Fischer, Jochen M5072 1 4 2 : 4 8 
7 830 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 4 : 1 5 
8 861 Helferich, Gernot TSV 05 Rot M5069 2 4 4 : 4 5 
9 856 Seelinger, Jochen M4080 2 4 5 : 1 6 

10 870 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 5 : 1 8 
11 863 Schmittnägel, Michael TSV 05 Rot M5069 3 4 5 : 3 5 
12 831 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 2 9 
13 868 Launay, Olivier Lauftreff Pestalozzistraße 3 M5566 2 4 6 : 5 2 
14 869 Karl, Dirk TSV 1886 Kandel M5568 3 4 7 : 1 8 
15 890 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nussloch M5565 4 4 7 : 5 2 
16 834 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M6557 1 4 8 : 1 9 
17 887 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 3 4 9 : 2 5 
18 893 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 9 : 2 7 
19 891 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 4 9 : 3 3 
20 872 Lay, Stefan M5069 4 4 9 : 4 8 
21 829 Barz, Patrick Kenya M3587 4 5 0 : 1 1 
22 839 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M5071 5 5 0 : 2 0 
23 885 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M4574 2 5 0 : 5 3 
24 892 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 5 0 : 5 5 
25 873 Gänzler, Frank M5568 5 5 0 : 5 7 
26 827 Peckl, Christian FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M4083 3 5 1 : 1 9 
27 840 Müllerthann, Stefan FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3588 5 5 2 : 1 6 
28 850 Flender, Steffen M4079 4 5 2 : 3 6 
28 836 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 2 : 3 6 
30 832 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M6063 1 5 2 : 4 7 
31 888 Dickemann, Patrick VB Neckartal M4083 5 5 3 : 0 0 
32 879 Spirgath, Nanna TV Bammental W4577 1 5 3 : 1 7 
33 867 Pudleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 2 5 3 : 5 2 
34 896 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 4 : 2 3 
35 846 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M5070 6 5 4 : 2 9 
36 884 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 7 5 4 : 4 9 
37 895 Satchkov, Vladimir M4577 3 5 5 : 0 2 
38 859 Reichardt, Andreas M4578 4 5 5 : 4 7 
39 871 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M6061 2 5 5 : 5 7 
40 894 Driedger, Daniel M3090 3 5 6 : 1 8 
41 877 Dietz, Karlheinz Mannheim M6063 3 5 6 : 5 3 
42 883 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M6059 4 5 7 : 0 5 
43 874 Müller, Frank Zuzenhausen M5073 8 5 7 : 2 1 
44 858 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 9 5 7 : 3 0 
45 857 Scholl, Anette Judith TSV 05 Rot W6061 1 5 7 : 4 0 
46 826 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 5 5 8 : 1 4 
47 833 Kurt, Serhat Türkspor M3091 4 5 8 : 1 9 
48 880 Gruber, Harald SV Hilsbach M5071 10 5 8 : 2 1 
49 843 Krämer, Dennis FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3587 6 5 8 : 5 6 
50 881 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 11 5 9 : 2 1 
51 866 Hauck, Dorothee W2099 1 5 9 : 3 5 
51 897 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 5 5 9 : 3 5 
53 876 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
54 899 Grab, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2003 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 
55 898 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 0 
56 875 Lösel, Erik M6062 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
57 860 Heger, Maximilian Erdinger Active Team M3586 7 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
58 848 Arnold, Uwe Rennstadt Runners M6558 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
59 865 Widmaier, Klaus TV Eschelbronn M5567 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
60 844 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 878 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 8 
62 889 Decho-Buchholz, Verena SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W4575 2 1 : 0 2 : 1 9 
63 853 Spirgath, Kai M5071 13 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 
64 828 Schätzle, Bernd Neidenstein M6059 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
65 886 Brandt, Doreen W4577 3 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
66 855 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim 1861 M8039 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 5 
67 835 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W7548 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 
68 849 Flender, Julia W4079 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 
69 838 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 
70 837 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea TV Eschelbronn W4080 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
71 847 Mertens, Juliane Laufteam Rathaus Helmstadt-B W5072 1 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
72 841 Rothermel, Thomas M5565 7 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 882 Chalupsky, Michael TV Schriesheim M4083 1 3 4 : 4 8 
2 845 Hanusek, Lukas Razzaballduff Running Crew M3587 1 3 9 : 1 1 
3 864 Gassert, Dominic Razzaballduff Running Crew M3588 2 4 0 : 2 7 
4 842 Maier, Henrik Karlsruher Lemminge M2595 1 4 0 : 4 7 
5 851 Stöhlein, Tom LG Neckargemünd M1804 1 4 1 : 4 8 
6 862 Fischer, Jochen M5072 1 4 2 : 4 8 
7 830 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 4 : 1 5 
8 861 Helferich, Gernot TSV 05 Rot M5069 2 4 4 : 4 5 
9 856 Seelinger, Jochen M4080 2 4 5 : 1 6 

10 870 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 5 : 1 8 
11 863 Schmittnägel, Michael TSV 05 Rot M5069 3 4 5 : 3 5 
12 831 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 2 9 
13 868 Launay, Olivier Lauftreff Pestalozzistraße 3 M5566 2 4 6 : 5 2 
14 869 Karl, Dirk TSV 1886 Kandel M5568 3 4 7 : 1 8 
15 890 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nussloch M5565 4 4 7 : 5 2 
16 834 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M6557 1 4 8 : 1 9 
17 887 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 3 4 9 : 2 5 
18 893 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 9 : 2 7 
19 891 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 4 9 : 3 3 
20 872 Lay, Stefan M5069 4 4 9 : 4 8 
21 829 Barz, Patrick Kenya M3587 4 5 0 : 1 1 
22 839 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M5071 5 5 0 : 2 0 
23 885 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M4574 2 5 0 : 5 3 
24 892 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 5 0 : 5 5 
25 873 Gänzler, Frank M5568 5 5 0 : 5 7 
26 827 Peckl, Christian FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M4083 3 5 1 : 1 9 
27 840 Müllerthann, Stefan FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3588 5 5 2 : 1 6 
28 850 Flender, Steffen M4079 4 5 2 : 3 6 
29 832 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M6063 1 5 2 : 4 7 
30 888 Dickemann, Patrick VB Neckartal M4083 5 5 3 : 0 0 
31 867 Pudleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 2 5 3 : 5 2 
32 896 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 4 : 2 3 
33 846 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M5070 6 5 4 : 2 9 
34 884 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 7 5 4 : 4 9 
35 895 Satchkov, Vladimir M4577 3 5 5 : 0 2 
36 859 Reichardt, Andreas M4578 4 5 5 : 4 7 
37 871 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M6061 2 5 5 : 5 7 
38 894 Driedger, Daniel M3090 3 5 6 : 1 8 
39 877 Dietz, Karlheinz Mannheim M6063 3 5 6 : 5 3 
40 883 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M6059 4 5 7 : 0 5 
41 874 Müller, Frank Zuzenhausen M5073 8 5 7 : 2 1 
42 858 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 9 5 7 : 3 0 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

43 826 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 5 5 8 : 1 4 
44 833 Kurt, Serhat Türkspor M3091 4 5 8 : 1 9 
45 880 Gruber, Harald SV Hilsbach M5071 10 5 8 : 2 1 
46 843 Krämer, Dennis FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3587 6 5 8 : 5 6 
47 881 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 11 5 9 : 2 1 
48 897 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 5 5 9 : 3 5 
49 876 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
50 899 Grab, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2003 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 
51 898 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 0 
52 875 Lösel, Erik M6062 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
53 860 Heger, Maximilian Erdinger Active Team M3586 7 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
54 848 Arnold, Uwe Rennstadt Runners M6558 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 
55 865 Widmaier, Klaus TV Eschelbronn M5567 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
56 844 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
57 878 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 8 
58 853 Spirgath, Kai M5071 13 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 
59 828 Schätzle, Bernd Neidenstein M6059 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
60 855 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim 1861 M8039 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 5 
61 838 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 
62 841 Rothermel, Thomas M5565 7 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 836 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 2 : 3 6 
2 879 Spirgath, Nanna TV Bammental W4577 1 5 3 : 1 7 
3 857 Scholl, Anette Judith TSV 05 Rot W6061 1 5 7 : 4 0 
4 866 Hauck, Dorothee W2099 1 5 9 : 3 5 
5 889 Decho-Buchholz, Verena SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W4575 2 1 : 0 2 : 1 9 
6 886 Brandt, Doreen W4577 3 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
7 835 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W7548 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 
8 849 Flender, Julia W4079 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 
9 837 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea TV Eschelbronn W4080 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 

10 847 Mertens, Juliane Laufteam Rathaus Helmstadt-B W5072 1 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 851 Stöhlein, Tom LG Neckargemünd M1804 1 4 1 : 4 8 
2 891 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 4 9 : 3 3 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 893 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 9 : 2 7 
2 892 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 5 0 : 5 5 
3 899 Grab, Philipp SG Schwarzbachtal M2003 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 
4 898 Ernst, Robin TV Eschelbronn M2003 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 0 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 866 Hauck, Dorothee W2099 1 5 9 : 3 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 842 Maier, Henrik Karlsruher Lemminge M2595 1 4 0 : 4 7 
2 896 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 4 : 2 3 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 870 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 5 : 1 8 
2 867 Pudleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 2 5 3 : 5 2 
3 894 Driedger, Daniel M3090 3 5 6 : 1 8 
4 833 Kurt, Serhat Türkspor M3091 4 5 8 : 1 9 
5 897 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 5 5 9 : 3 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 836 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W3092 1 5 2 : 3 6 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 845 Hanusek, Lukas Razzaballduff Running Crew M3587 1 3 9 : 1 1 
2 864 Gassert, Dominic Razzaballduff Running Crew M3588 2 4 0 : 2 7 
3 887 Rößler, Christian TV Eschelbronn M3587 3 4 9 : 2 5 
4 829 Barz, Patrick Kenya M3587 4 5 0 : 1 1 
5 840 Müllerthann, Stefan FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3588 5 5 2 : 1 6 
6 843 Krämer, Dennis FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M3587 6 5 8 : 5 6 
7 860 Heger, Maximilian Erdinger Active Team M3586 7 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 882 Chalupsky, Michael TV Schriesheim M4083 1 3 4 : 4 8 
2 856 Seelinger, Jochen M4080 2 4 5 : 1 6 
3 827 Peckl, Christian FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M4083 3 5 1 : 1 9 
4 850 Flender, Steffen M4079 4 5 2 : 3 6 
5 888 Dickemann, Patrick VB Neckartal M4083 5 5 3 : 0 0 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 849 Flender, Julia W4079 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 
2 837 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea TV Eschelbronn W4080 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 830 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 4 : 1 5 
2 885 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M4574 2 5 0 : 5 3 
3 895 Satchkov, Vladimir M4577 3 5 5 : 0 2 
4 859 Reichardt, Andreas M4578 4 5 5 : 4 7 
5 826 Göhlich, Markus Hobbyläufer M4576 5 5 8 : 1 4 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 879 Spirgath, Nanna TV Bammental W4577 1 5 3 : 1 7 
2 889 Decho-Buchholz, Verena SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W4575 2 1 : 0 2 : 1 9 
3 886 Brandt, Doreen W4577 3 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 862 Fischer, Jochen M5072 1 4 2 : 4 8 
2 861 Helferich, Gernot TSV 05 Rot M5069 2 4 4 : 4 5 
3 863 Schmittnägel, Michael TSV 05 Rot M5069 3 4 5 : 3 5 
4 872 Lay, Stefan M5069 4 4 9 : 4 8 
5 839 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim- Mö M5071 5 5 0 : 2 0 
6 846 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M5070 6 5 4 : 2 9 
7 884 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 7 5 4 : 4 9 
8 874 Müller, Frank Zuzenhausen M5073 8 5 7 : 2 1 
9 858 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 9 5 7 : 3 0 

10 880 Gruber, Harald SV Hilsbach M5071 10 5 8 : 2 1 
11 881 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 11 5 9 : 2 1 
12 844 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
13 853 Spirgath, Kai M5071 13 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 847 Mertens, Juliane Laufteam Rathaus Helmstadt-B W5072 1 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 831 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 6 : 2 9 
2 868 Launay, Olivier Lauftreff Pestalozzistraße 3 M5566 2 4 6 : 5 2 
3 869 Karl, Dirk TSV 1886 Kandel M5568 3 4 7 : 1 8 
4 890 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nussloch M5565 4 4 7 : 5 2 
5 873 Gänzler, Frank M5568 5 5 0 : 5 7 
6 865 Widmaier, Klaus TV Eschelbronn M5567 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
7 841 Rothermel, Thomas M5565 7 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 832 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M6063 1 5 2 : 4 7 
2 871 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M6061 2 5 5 : 5 7 
3 877 Dietz, Karlheinz Mannheim M6063 3 5 6 : 5 3 
4 883 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M6059 4 5 7 : 0 5 
5 875 Lösel, Erik M6062 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
6 828 Schätzle, Bernd Neidenstein M6059 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 857 Scholl, Anette Judith TSV 05 Rot W6061 1 5 7 : 4 0 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 834 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M6557 1 4 8 : 1 9 
2 876 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
3 848 Arnold, Uwe Rennstadt Runners M6558 3 1 : 0 1 : 3 3 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 878 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 8 
2 838 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 

10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 835 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W7548 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 
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10 km Lauf  am  25.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 855 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim 1861 M8039 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 5 
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